Aruba RAP-100 Series Remote Access Points Aruba Data Sheet
When operating in Aruba Instant mode, the cloud-based Aruba
Activate™ service dramatically reduces RAP-100 series
deployment time by performing zero-touch provisioning, firmware
upgrades and inventory management. With Aruba Activate,
RAP-100s are factory-shipped to remote deployment sites and
obtain their configurations automatically when powered up.
ADVANCED FEATURES

1-866-55-ARUBA  |  Tel. +1 408.227.4500  |  Fax. +1 408.227.4550  |  info@arubanetworks.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
RAP-100 Series Remote Access Points
RAP-108 Aruba Instant RAP-108 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors
RAP-108-US Aruba Instant RAP-108 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted regulatory
domain: United States
RAP-108-JP Aruba Instant RAP-108 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, antenna connectors – Restricted regulatory
domain: Japan
RAP-109 Aruba Instant RAP-109 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas
RAP-109-US Aruba Instant RAP-109 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas – Restricted regulatory
domain: United States
RAP-109-JP Aruba Instant RAP-109 wireless access point, 802.11a/b/g/n, 2x2:2, dual radio, integrated antennas – Restricted regulatory
domain: Japan
Accessories
RAP-100-MNT Aruba RAP-100 series access point wall and ceiling mount kit
AP-AC-UN 12Vdc universal AC power adapter kit (wall plug style) for compatible indoor AP models. Includes plug inserts for all Aruba
0core countries.
AP-AC-12V18 12Vdc AC power adapter (desktop, inline style) for compatible indoor AP models. Does not include country specific power cord.
AP-ANT-20W 2.4-2.5 GHz (2 dBi) / 4.9-5.875 GHz (2 dBi), small size omni-directional direct-mount antenna (white). RP-SMA connector.